PAT.PEND
Resistant to dust in harsh environments
Reliable even if directly exposed to spatters, metal powder and coolant
(φ 25 to φ 63)
 When exposed to coolant of machine tools
 When exposed to metal chips of metal processing
machines
 In environments with spatters of welding machines

With switch
Without switch
How to order
00 25 B R B200 M0HSRL3-J
Symbol Descriptions
Mounting style
Bore size (φ) 25 32 40 50 63
00 Basic type Note 8
LJ Axial foot type (for centralized pipe laying)
Bore size
25 φ 25 or equiv.
32 φ 32 or equiv.
40 φ 40 or equiv.
50 φ 50 or equiv.
63 φ 63 or equiv.
Port thread type
Blank Rc thread
N NPT thread (φ 20 and over) (custom order product)
G G thread (φ 20 and over) (custom order product)
Cushion
B Both sides cushioned
R R side cushioned
L L side cushioned
N No cushion
Stroke length (mm)
Bore size Stroke length   Note 2 Custom stroke length
φ 25 to φ 63 1 to 3000 Per mm
Switch model no.
Lead wire
straight type
Lead wire
L-shaped type Co
nta
ct Voltage Indicator light Lead
LineAC DC
M0H* M0V*
Re
ed 1 color display type 2 lineM5H* M5V* Without indicator light
M2H* M2V*
P
ro
x
im
it
y
1 color display type 2 line
- M2WV* 2 color display type 2 line
M3H* M3V* 1 color display type 3 line
- M3WV* 2 color display type 3 line
M3PH* M3PV* 1 color display type (custom order) 3 line
T2WH* T2WV*
2 color display
type
2 lineT2YH* T2YV*
T3WH* T3WV* 3 lineT3YH* T3YV*
T2YD* - 2 color display type
AC magnetic field proof 2 lineT2YDT* -
T2YLH* T2YLV* Coolant switch 2 line
T3YLH* T3YLV* 3 line
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on R side
L 1 on L side
D 2
T 3
4 4 (when there are more than 4 switches, indicate switch quantity.)
Option/accessory
Bore size (φ) 25 32 40 50 63
A Both sides full stroke length adjustable, with shock absorber
A1 R-side full stroke length adjustable, with shock absorber

2294
SRL3-J Series
How to order
40
(Note) The shock absorber fixing hexagon nut for SRL3-40 is a custom order
product.
NCKSRL3
 How to order adaptor kit
 How to order cover kit
(1 set)
 How to order mounting bracket
(Bracket × 2, mounting bolt × 4)
 How to order full stroke length adjusting bracket kit
For components, refer to page 2308.
 How to order repair parts
Refer to pages 2241 and 2242 for details on repair parts.
 How to order discrete shock absorber
(2/set)
(2/set)
For LJ
 How to order discrete intermediate support bracket
(A mount, mount base, pin, plain washer, pan head machine
screw with spring washer, four mounting bolts)
Note 1: "Switch body + mounting bracket" does not include lead wire holders. Order
lead wire holders separately if necessary.
Note 2: The mounting bracket is different between the M type switch and T type switch.
Note 3: The quantity of lead wire holders per set is 10.
SRL3
 Lead wire holder (Note 3)
SRL3
 Mounting bracket (Note 2)
Switch model no.
(Item F  on the previous page)
For 00
 How to order floating fitting set
 Only switch body
(For components, refer to page 2308)
 Switch body + mounting bracket (Note 1)
Applicable shock absorber model no.
How to order switch
Model no. Applicable shock absorber
SRL3-J-25 NCK-00-1.2
SRL3-J-32 NCK-00-2.6
SRL3-J-40 NCK-00-7
SRL3-J-50/63 NCK-00-12
M T
SRL3 MH
40SRL3 Y
M0H*SRL3
M0H*SW
(One shock absorber, one shock absorber fixing hexagon nut)
Bore size
(Item B  on page 2294)
Bore size
(Item B  on page 2294)
Bore size
(Item B  on page 2294)
Bore size
(Item B  on page 2294)
Bore size
(Item B  on page 2294)
Bore size
(Item B  on page 2294)
Bore size
(Item B  on page 2294)
Bore size
(Item B  on page 2294)
Bore size
(Item B  on page 2294)
40SRL3 L
32SRL3 N
32LJSRL3-J
SRL3-J 40 A1
ADAPTOR-KIT40SRL3-J
SRL3 200K40
Stroke length
(Item E  on page 2294)
Stroke length
(Item E  on page 2294)
40 200 COVER  KITSRL3-J
* Indicates lead wire length.
 T type switch M type switch
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
SCP*3
CMK2